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RESULTS
F02 - Hammer Throw Women + Men - 2023-06-07

14th Zenica International - Zenica - 07 Jun-06 Jul 23 - START TIME: 15:30

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 78 Andreina Rodriges Rosa UNATT W35 x 64.01 66.10 67.60 70.14 x 70.14 MR

2 142 Aleksandra Ivanović SER SW 57.64 56.00 58.30 54.70 56.67 x 58.30

3 36 Zala Kovačević UNATT U18W 53.96 x 53.32 53.50 53.75 54.59 54.59

4 120 Mina Amidžić CZ U18W x x x 54.53 x 53.60 54.53

5 63 Lorena Petrović DZ U20W x x 45.32 x x 53.82 53.82

6 107 Muhamed Čančar AK Zenica U20M 51.28 50.58 x x 49.48 49.00 51.28

7 86 Evel Smriko AK Zenica U18M 45.98 47.92 48.87 47.62 48.30 x 48.87

8 66 Lea Polović ASK U20W x 32.84 45.93 46.12 x 47.02 47.02

9 7 Ahmed Cancar AK Zenica U18M 41.58 41.35 x x 39.33 x 41.58

10 76 Selma Redžepagić AK Sarajevo U20W 36.04 36.04 x 33.60 36.82 x 36.82

70 Najla Prašljivić AK Sarajevo U18W x x x x x x NM
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RESULTS
05 - 100m Men - 2023-06-07

14th Zenica International - Zenica - 07 Jun-06 Jul 23 - START TIME: 17:40

Race 1 of 2
Wind speed: +1.9

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 58 Armin Mustajbegović UNATT U18M 1 2 11.41

2 108 Adi Čizmo AK Sarajevo U23M 1 5 11.55

3 42 Mak Lomigora AK Sarajevo U20M 1 6 11.58

4 93 Adrian Tolić AK Sarajevo U18M 2 7 11.84

26 Emrah Hodžić AK Novi Grad U20M 2 3 DNS

123 Nikola Vasković AK Borac SM 1 4 DNS

Race 2 of 2
Wind speed: +3.0

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 34 Aleksa Kijanović OAK Beograd, Beograd SM 1 5 10.41

2 43 Danilo Majstorović OAK Beograd, Beograd U23M 1 8 10.67

3 99 Edhem Vikalo AK Sloboda - Tehnograd U23M 2 4 10.71

4 104 Nuredin Zekan AK Novi Grad SM 2 6 10.83

5 84 Egon Savić AK Sarajevo SM 3 3 10.92

7 44 Novak Brdar OAK Beograd, Beograd SM 4 2 11.44

45 Ognjen Marsenić RP U20M 1 1 DNS

2 Bakir Baković AK Sloboda - Tehnograd U20M 2 7 DNS
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Summary of round 1
05 - 100m Men - 2023-06-07

14th Zenica International - Zenica - 07 Jun-06 Jul 23 - START TIME: 17:43
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 34 Aleksa Kijanović SM 1 OAK Beograd, Beograd 10.41 2:5

2 43 Danilo Majstorović U23M 1 OAK Beograd, Beograd 10.67 2:8

3 99 Edhem Vikalo U23M 2 AK Sloboda - Tehnograd 10.71 2:4

4 104 Nuredin Zekan SM 2 AK Novi Grad 10.83 2:6

5 84 Egon Savić SM 3 AK Sarajevo 10.92 2:3

6 58 Armin Mustajbegović U18M 1 UNATT 11.41 1:2

7 44 Novak Brdar SM 4 OAK Beograd, Beograd 11.44 2:2

8 108 Adi Čizmo U23M 3 AK Sarajevo 11.55 1:5

9 42 Mak Lomigora U20M 1 AK Sarajevo 11.58 1:6

10 93 Adrian Tolić U18M 2 AK Sarajevo 11.84 1:7
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RESULTS
08 - 200m Men U20 - 2023-06-07

14th Zenica International - Zenica - 07 Jun-06 Jul 23 - START TIME: 17:10
Wind speed: +1.2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 55 Bakir Musić AK Sloboda - Tehnograd U18M 1 2 22.65

2 13 Alija Džinić AK Sloboda - Tehnograd U20M 1 4 22.99 PB!

3 1 Amel Asceric AK Zenica SM 1 6 23.17 VK!

4 17 Dejan Grabovica AK Banja Luka U20M 2 7 23.40 PB!

5 106 Eden Čabrić AK Zenica U18M 2 1 23.73

6 53 Eman Mulahmetović AK Zenica U16B 1 8 24.75

7 12 Srđan Stanišić AK San U20M 3 3 24.88 PB!

32 Adi Kasum AK Sarajevo U18M 3 5 DNS
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RESULTS
06 - 800m Men - 2023-06-07

14th Zenica International - Zenica - 07 Jun-06 Jul 23 - START TIME: 18:20

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 50 Abedin Mujezinović AK Sarajevo SM 1 5 1:49.88

2 28 Nino Jambrešić UNATT U20M 1 2 1:51.35

3 80 Jovan Rosic AK Borac U23M 1 6 1:51.82

4 4 Dario Bašić Palković SPA U23M 2 3 1:54.55

5 61 Filip Pavić UNATT U20M 2 11 1:55.31

6 62 Nikola Pejčić AK Doboj SM 2 9 1:57.68

7 105 Kabir Ziljkić UNATT U18M 1 7 1:58.52

8 52 Ermin Mujezinović AK Sarajevo U18M 2 4 2:02.98

9 30 Ali Karaica AK Novi Grad U18M 3 13 2:03.17

10 40 Nikola Kutić AK Borac U20M 3 14 2:06.32

11 25 Ilhan Hatić AK Teslić U18M 4 1 2:08.59

12 79 Kristijan Roljić AK Banja Luka U18M 5 12 2:13.02

141 Filip Nedeljković JED U23M 3 8 DNS

96 Amel Tuka AK Zenica SM 3 10 DNS
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RESULTS
07 - 3000m Men - 2023-06-07

14th Zenica International - Zenica - 07 Jun-06 Jul 23 - START TIME: 18:00

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 133 Tonui Kipkorir Kenya National Team SM 1 5 8:03.74

2 132 Rono Kipkemo Kenya National Team SM 2 8 8:11.46

3 135 Aldin Ćatović NP U18M 1 4 8:16.14 PB!

4 23 Uroš Gutić AK Borac SM 3 3 8:16.44

5 136 Tomislav Novosel AK Dinamo-Zrinjevac SM 4 11 8:23.76

6 20 Caleb Grennwich UNATT U18M 2 6 9:14.02

7 48 Nikola Mijailović UNATT U20M 1 9 9:17.59

8 18 Gabriel Grennwich UNATT U20M 2 2 10:00.45

90 Musah Sufyan UNATT M35 1 1 DNS

35 Ezekiel Kipkorir UNATT SM 5 7 DNS

134 Maksim Puškar SPA U20M 3 10 DNS

83 Mlađen Samardžić AK Marathon U23M 1 12 DNS
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RESULTS
F04 - High Jump Men - 2023-06-07

14th Zenica International - Zenica - 07 Jun-06 Jul 23 - START TIME: 16:40

Place Bib Ord Name Club Age 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05 2.10 2.15 Best Note

1 47 1 Alen Melon UNATT SM o o o xo 2.15

2 82 2 Emir Rovčanin UNATT U23M o o o o o xxo 2.15

3 112 3 Marko Šuković AK Trebinje U20M o o o xxx 2.00

4 71 4 Sanjin Preljević UNATT U20M o o xo xxo xxx 2.00

5 75 5 Igor Rašić AAK 22. april SM o o xxx 1.85

125 6 Samir Hodžić AK Novi Grad SM None
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RESULTS
F05 - Long Jump Men - 2023-06-07

14th Zenica International - Zenica - 07 Jun-06 Jul 23 - START TIME: 17:50

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 88 Stefan Stanković AK Marathon SM 6.91
(0.9)

7.10
(2.0)

7.20
(1.4)

7.13
(1.3)

x
(1.4)

7.34
(3.7)

7.34
(+3.7)

2 125 Samir Hodžić AK Novi Grad SM 6.76
(0.9)

7.30
(1.9)

x
(2.4)

7.18
(2.0)

7.15
(2.3)

7.32
(2.3)

7.32
(+2.3)

3 130 Anes Tumbul OAK Beograd, Beograd U23M 6.81
(1.9)

6.77
(1.7)

x
(2.4)

6.63
(1.6)

6.83
(1.9)

7.03
(3.5)

7.03
(+3.5)

4 127 Andrej Ćebić Sak Rogatica U18M x
(2.8)

x
(2.3)

x
(2.6)

x
(1.9)

6.54
(1.4)

6.68
(2.0)

6.68
(+2.0)

5 11 Omar Dupovac AK Sarajevo U18M 6.22
(1.9)

x
(1.9)

6.61
(3.0)

6.22
(1.8)

6.35
(2.2)

6.06
(2.8)

6.61
(+3.0)

6 126 Tarik Smailagić AK Novi Grad U20M 6.22
(1.1)

6.21
(1.9)

x
(2.1)

4.73
(2.7)

6.02
(2.0)

6.35
(4.0)

6.35
(+4.0)

7 39 Harun Abdurahman Kurić AK Sarajevo U20M x
(1.7)

5.65
(2.0)

6.07
(2.9)

5.97
(2.0)

5.85
(1.8)

5.80
(2.3)

6.07
(+2.9)

8 15 Danis Fejzić AK Sarajevo U20M 5.86
(2.2)

x
(2.9)

3.63
(2.9)

x
(1.1)

5.85
(2.0)

x
(2.1)

5.86
(+2.2)
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RESULTS
F06 - Shot Put Men - 2023-06-07

14th Zenica International - Zenica - 07 Jun-06 Jul 23 - START TIME: 18:10

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 138 Filip Mihaljević Croatia National Team SM 20.40 20.48 20.71 21.50 x 21.28 21.50

2 137 Armin Sinančević CZ SM 19.78 20.78 20.84 x x x 20.84

3 97 Dino Tumbul UNATT U23M 17.75 x 17.36 x x 18.26 18.26

4 111 Nermin Štitkovac AK Sarajevo SM 17.62 17.52 17.88 17.75 x x 17.88

5 49 Hamza Muharemović AK Sarajevo U20M 16.06 16.08 16.25 x 16.33 x 16.33

6 59 Aleksandar Novaković AK Borac SM 15.98 15.80 x 15.56 15.88 x 15.98

7 37 Mirza Kozić AK Sarajevo U20M x x 13.04 13.52 14.00 13.60 14.00

140 Veljko Nedeljković CZ SM r NM

139 Mesud Pezer AK Zenica SM r NM
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RESULTS
F07 - Discus Throw Men - 2023-06-07

14th Zenica International - Zenica - 07 Jun-06 Jul 23 - START TIME: 16:40

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 122 Alin Firfirica UNATT SM 61.08 64.29 63.75 61.72 62.40 62.84 64.29

2 143 Tadej Hribar UNATT M35 55.36 55.66 x 54.20 x 54.00 55.66

3 21 Voislav Grubiša AK Borac SM 53.50 51.35 52.63 54.26 x x 54.26

4 117 Ivan Kukuličić UNATT M35 48.95 50.25 x 50.04 x 49.24 50.25

59 Aleksandar Novaković AK Borac SM r NM
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RESULTS
F08 - Javelin Throw Men - 2023-06-07

14th Zenica International - Zenica - 07 Jun-06 Jul 23 - START TIME: 17:20

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 115 Dejan Mileusnić AK Zenica SM 68.30 71.74 71.43 73.96 74.73 72.60 74.73

2 102 Catalin Zahria George UNATT SM x 68.57 69.25 69.63 70.02 69.44 70.02

3 119 Vedran Samac UNATT SM 62.89 x 64.87 69.06 - x 69.06

4 113 Vitaly Forov UNATT U23M 64.80 66.45 x 66.81 63.89 65.80 66.81

5 114 Krešimir Galić ASK U23M 53.35 56.57 x 52.64 x x 56.57

6 118 Nikola Rosić UNATT U23M 49.73 50.70 x x x 52.97 52.97

7 110 Bojan Šobot AK Borac SM 45.64 42.23 44.00 46.90 46.95 x 46.95
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RESULTS
01 - 100m Women - 2023-06-07

14th Zenica International - Zenica - 07 Jun-06 Jul 23 - START TIME: 17:30
Wind speed: +0.0

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 100 Katarina Vreta OAK Beograd, Beograd U23W 1 5 11.83 MR!

2 77 Ajla Reizbegović AK Novi Grad SW 1 4 12.46

3 3 Una Ban AK Sarajevo U18W 1 6 12.77

4 31 Renea Karlović AK Sarajevo U18W 2 7 13.22

6 Maša Bubanja RP U20W 1 3 DNS
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RESULTS
09 - 300m Women 2010 and younger - 2023-06-07

14th Zenica International - Zenica - 07 Jun-06 Jul 23 - START TIME: 16:50

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 109 Ilhana Šehić AK Zenica U14G 1 1 44.85

2 19 Lily Grennwich SAD U14G 2 6 46.54

3 27 Lejla Imamović AK Zenica U14G 3 5 50.38

4 14 Amila Fazlić AK Zenica U14G 4 4 51.74

5 5 Amina Beganović AK Zenica U12G 1 8 54.25

6 9 Merjema Delić AK Zenica U14G 5 2 54.64

56 Amna Musić AK Sloboda - Tehnograd U14G 6 3 DNS

57 Anida Musić AK Sloboda - Tehnograd U14G 7 7 DNS
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RESULTS
03 - 400m Women - 2023-06-07

14th Zenica International - Zenica - 07 Jun-06 Jul 23 - START TIME: 18:15

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 67 Nika Popić AK Borac U18W 1 1 58.52

2 16 Jelena Gajic AK Prnjavor SW 1 5 59.21

3 103 Jovana Zebić AK Borac U18W 2 6 1:00.99

4 89 Kristina Stojković AK San U20W 1 4 1:01.57

5 74 Neđada Ramić AK Sarajevo U23W 1 7 1:07.16

64 Dea Petrović ASK U20W 2 2 DNS
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RESULTS
04 - 1500m Women - 2023-06-07

14th Zenica International - Zenica - 07 Jun-06 Jul 23 - START TIME: 17:50

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 54 Sajma Murić NP U20W 1 6 4:25.80

2 46 Mejra Mehmedović NP SW 1 4 4:27.17

3 95 Milica Tomašević CZ U20W 2 8 4:45.43

4 38 Glorija Kureš AK Borac U23W 1 2 4:53.22

5 33 Magdalena Katana AK Prnjavor U20W 3 1 4:58.18

6 98 Anastasija Udovičić AK Prijedor U20W 4 3 5:13.25

7 24 Elma Hasanbašić AK Sloboda - Tehnograd U18W 1 7 5:16.08

8 144 Jovana Stanković UNATT U20W 5 5:26.58

64 Dea Petrović ASK U20W 6 5 DNS
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RESULTS
F01 - Long Jump Women - 2023-06-07

14th Zenica International - Zenica - 07 Jun-06 Jul 23 - START TIME: 17:10

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 129 Daniela Jelić AK Sveti Ante, Knin U20W 5.98
()

5.78
(0.6)

5.89
(0.3)

5.75
(-0.4)

x
(1.0)

4.33
(1.0)

5.98
()

2 60 Emina Omanović AK Sarajevo U18W x
()

5.63
(0.7)

x
()

4.34
(-0.5)

x
(1.0)

5.43
(0.5)

5.63
(+0.7)

3 65 Emilija Pikić Trebinje U18W 5.12
(0.7)

5.13
(0.7)

5.00
(0.5)

4.98
(0.2)

4.95
(1.6)

5.12
(1.0)

5.13
(+0.7)

10 Anđela Drobnjak JBP SW r
()

NM
()

29 Nejra Kadic AK Sarajevo U18W r
()

NM
()
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RESULTS
F03 - Discus Throw Women - 2023-06-07

14th Zenica International - Zenica - 07 Jun-06 Jul 23 - START TIME: 18:10

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 94 Marija Tolj DZ SW 51.96 59.29 58.45 60.99 54.95 x 60.99

2 41 Lucija Leko DZ U23W 53.15 52.11 x x 53.22 52.52 53.22

3 69 Milica Poznanović AŠK U23W 50.40 48.99 47.43 47.96 x x 50.40

4 92 Gorana Tesanovic AAK 22. april W45 39.26 41.06 x 40.73 x 39.28 41.06

5 22 Dženisa Gusinac AK Sarajevo U20W 30.83 35.72 35.85 40.34 39.78 39.32 40.34

6 68 Kristina Popović Sak Rogatica U20W 33.19 38.03 34.70 35.30 31.85 39.63 39.63


